Project Summary: Cusabo Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Reset (1) catch basin lid.

2017-530A / Cusabo Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBLRE / Catch Basin Lid - Reset
2017-530A / Cusabo Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.5
8.0
8.5

8.5

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$175.96
$187.71

$187.71

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$34.03
$34.03

$34.03

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 4/20/17

Material Contracto Indirect
Cost Cost Labor Total Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $6.62 $18.36
$43.55 $0.00 $65.88 $319.42
$43.55 $0.00 $72.50 $337.78
$43.55 $0.00 $72.50 $337.78




Project: Cusabo

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2017-530A

Township/SW Dist:
St. Helena Island/8

Completed:
April 2017

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe
—— Bleeder Pipe

Channel Pipe
Channel
—— Stream
Crossline Pipe
Driveway Pipe
—— Lateral
Lateral Pipe
River
Road Pipe
Roadside
Roadside Pipe

Prepared B
1 inch = 160 feet Date Print:08/01/17
File:C:\project summaries map/Cusabo Road_2017-530A




	Trask Parkway Ch 1 - Combined
	Trask Parkway Ch 1_2017_540
	Sheet1

	Trask Parkway Channel #1_2017-540

	Prescott Road - Combined
	Prescott Road_2017_548
	Sheet1

	Prescott Road_2017-548

	Coker Lane - Combined
	Coker Lane_2017_552
	Sheet1

	Coker Lane_2017-552

	Irongate Sub-Blacksmith Circle - Combined
	Irongate Sub-Blacksmith Circle_2017_523
	Sheet1

	Irongate Sub-Blacksmith Circle_2017_523

	Paige Point Bluff - Combined
	Paige Point Bluff_2017_543
	Sheet1

	Paige Point Bluff_2017-543

	Capehart Circle - Combined
	Capehart Circle_2017_553
	Sheet1

	Capehart Circle_2017-553

	Cusabo Road - Combined
	Cusabo Road_2017_530A
	Sheet1

	Cusabo Road_2017-530A


