

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Duration: 4/20/17

Project Summary: Cusabo Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Reset (1) catch basin lid.

2017-530A / Cusabo Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contracto Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.36
CBLRE / Catch Basin Lid - Reset	8.0	\$175.96	\$34.03	\$43.55	\$0.00	\$65.88	\$319.42
2017-530A / Cusabo Road Sub Total	8.5	\$187.71	\$34.03	\$43.55	\$0.00	\$72.50	\$337.78
Grand Total	8.5	\$187.71	\$34.03	\$43.55	\$0.00	\$72.50	\$337.78







